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Wettkampf-Nr. 13A
50m Rucken Frauen Finale

Offene Wertung

A-Finale

Diana Schneider
Sophie RoRRner
Anne Reichelt
Nicole Jinger
Beatrice RoRler

ghrwdE

1987
1994
1993
1984
1993

SVV Plauen

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

00:31,18
00:32,06
00:32,40
00:33,74
00:34,04
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